Data Sheet DS/TTF300-EN Rev. E
TTF300
Field-mount temperature transmitter
Temperature transmitter for all
communication protocols.
ABB common operating concept.
Redundancy when two sensors are
connected.

7) Only available with Cable Entry code 2
8) Not available with Explosion Protection code D1, D2, E3, E4, L1, L2, L3,L7, R1, R2, R2, R3, R7, G1, P2, P3, G3, T2, T3, M5, U2, U3, C1, S1, S5
Accessories Order code
TTF300 Commissioning Instruction, German 3KXT221001R4403
TTF300 Commissioning Instruction, English 3KXT221001R4401
TTF300 Commissioning Instruction, Language package Western Europe / Scandinavia 3KXT221001R4493
TTF300 Commissioning Instruction, Language package Eastern Europe 3KXT221001R4494
Change from one to two columns
TTF300 | DS/TTF300-EN Rev. E  21
Trademarks
® HART is a registered trademark of FieldComm Group, Austin, Texas,